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Name

Budzynski, Dario
Léhr, David
Schwanz, Niklas
Vangenhassend, Carlo
Alex, Tim
Grohmann, Tim
Steinhofel, Ben
Heck, Philip

Mdaller, Marc
Myschak, Myschak
Eppels, Fynn
Halfmann, Julian
Kersten, Bruno
Meyer, Malik
Schaufelberger, Henry
Durau, Tim

Fahr, Gabriel
Gabiriele, Joel

Gils, Simon

Rasch, Casimir
Saebel, Emil
Scheufen, Jarne
Leopold, Jonas
Maassen, Constantin
Scheibler, Ben
Zellnig, Jonas
Spenrath, Luis
Balzer, Oskar
Hufnagel, Nils

Wittig, Fabian
Burchartz, Jan Niklas
Strefling, Paul-Arno
Ventocilla, Nikolas
Zimmermann, Jonas
Kovalenko, David
Boueke, Luca
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ID
10661005
10762638
10657296
10758044
10654262
10654261
10752025
10758127
10758128
10664545
10650167
10654756
10752109
10650170
10750870
10757914
10664214
10762247
10664215
10664216
10757912
10754531
10824488
10824462
10754347
10657213
10752053
10654161
10650323
10664624
10652122
10661032
10654755
10754582
10757515
10820173

Kreismeisterschaft der Jugend Sommer 2018
Tenniskreis Neuss e.V.
Spielerliste alle Disziplinen

Junioren M12

Verein

BW Bedburdyck-Gierath
BW Bedburdyck-Gierath
BW Bedburdyck-Gierath
BW Bedburdyck-Gierath
BW Neuss

BW Neuss

BW Neuss

BW Wevelinghoven

BW Wevelinghoven

BW Wevelinghoven
Glehner TC

Glehner TC

Glehner TC

Glehner TC

Glehner TC

GW Neuss

GW Neuss

GW Neuss

GW Neuss

GW Neuss

GW Neuss

GW Neuss

HTC SW Neuss

HTC SW Neuss

HTC SW Neuss

HTC SW Neuss

RW Grevenbroich

SG Kaarst

SG Kaarst

SG Zons

SW Holzheim

SW Holzheim

SW Holzheim

SW Holzheim

TC Weissenberg
Uedesheimer TV

1/4 - 28.08.2018 11:02 *
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Regner, Timo

Name

Schraa, Frieda

van Hooven, Hannah
Kemp, Lotta

Nickel, Emily
Schlésser, Anna
Schréter, Pia
Toénnies, Lara Louisa
Naumann, Ira
Klostermann, Jana
Hoster, Jula
Kamper-Rodrigues, Maia
Herdter, Luise
Kempken, Juliana
Steins, Sophia
Goebels, Sanya

Name

Reinartz, Ron
Hansmann, Patrick
Mathia, Fabio
Pieper, Marten
Schmitz, Constantin
van Hooven, Hendrik
Eppels, Fynn
Schaufelberger, Jan
Hintzen, Fabian
Micevic, Philip
Ritters, Maurice
Bielefeld, Max
MaaBen, Paul-Vincent
Ruffing, Nils
Schneider, Tom
Fleige, Maximilian
Bonn, Fabian
Dannenberg, Felix
Dorn, Franz

Esser, Rolf

© www.eft.de

10653684

ID
20750346
20653660
20751229
20660067
20751136
20750402
20751485
20653744
20657819
20655754
20657633
20751483
20752746
20653784
20802884

ID
10557127
10455397
10459922
10557000
10459923
10451499
10650167
10457208
10465575
10450718
10451206
10553104
10463976
10550583
10401693
10557881
10556463
10451512
10550918
10456698

Uedesheimer TV

Juniorinnen W12

Verein

BW Wevelinghoven
BW Wevelinghoven
Glehner TC

GW Neuss

HTC SW Neuss
HTC SW Neuss
HTC SW Neuss
RW Grevenbroich
SG Kaarst

SG Zons

SW Holzheim

TC Gnadental

TC Weissenberg
TC Weissenberg
WB Grefrath

Junioren M14

Verein

BW Bedburdyck-Gierath
BW Neuss

BW Wevelinghoven
BW Wevelinghoven
BW Wevelinghoven
BW Wevelinghoven
Glehner TC
Glehner TC

GW Neuss

GW Neuss

GW Neuss

HTC SW Neuss
HTC SW Neuss
HTC SW Neuss
HTC SW Neuss
RW Frimmersdorf-Neurath
RW Grimlinghausen
SG Kaarst

SG Kaarst

SG Kaarst

2/4 - 28.08.2018 11:02 *
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Mis, Konstantin
Mdller, Luke
Saemann, Phililipp
Schréder, Daniel
Baum, Luca
Boning, Jano

Name

Brady, Seana
Bodem, Mona
Brossog, Elisa

de San, Alessia

de San, Laura
Kothen, Lina-Marie
Borchert, Emilia
Kiener, Birgit
Herdter, Emilie
Frings, Anouk
Keller, Maria
Reisdorf, Sara
Vordermark, Amelie

Name

Blatzheim, Simon
Reinecke, Jonas
Rusing, Paul
Schaffer, Simon
Krips, Jonas
Rodriguez-Porto Schulze, Daniel
Brossog, Moritz
Goebels, Marin
Hampe, Lukas
Havenstein, Paul
Schuh, Florian
Severing, Simon
Hoffmann, Luis
Bluemel, Lennart
Huch, Jonas
Kempken, Niclas
Léngler, Henri
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10550591
10550921
10550920
10550919
10468201
10553126

ID
20556898
20551904
20455771
20459821
20400927
20455772
20550518
20560694
20456547
20456421
20456420
20458414
20554071

ID
10252977
10252978
10261116
10300853
10303265
10352016
10261846
10352651
10252578
10351556
10261735
10352664
10252552
10259435
10357313
10261857
10263704

SG Kaarst

SG Kaarst

SG Kaarst

SG Kaarst

SG Zons
Uedesheimer TV

Juniorinnen W14

Verein

DJK Hoisten
Glehner TC

Glehner TC

Glehner TC

Glehner TC

Glehner TC

SG Kaarst

SW Holzheim

TC Gnadental

TC Rommerskirchen
TC Rommerskirchen
TV Jahn Kapellen
Uedesheimer TV

Junioren M16

Verein

BW Neuss

BW Neuss

BW Neuss

BW Neuss

BW Wevelinghoven
DJK Holzbittgen
Glehner TC
Glehner TC

HTC SW Neuss
HTC SW Neuss
HTC SW Neuss
HTC SW Neuss
SG Kaarst

TC Weissenberg
TC Weissenberg
TC Weissenberg
TC Weissenberg

3/4 - 28.08.2018 11:02 *
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Brosch, Marlon
Gorgens, Finn
Tollhausen, Max

Name

Sebastian, Clara
Rodriguez-Porto Schulze, Sandra
Alex, Sophie

Bodem, Mona

Schulte, Sophia

Schuster, Luisa

Andreas, Clara

Batenburg, Alessia

Name
Pacser, Louis
Uchtmann, Jan
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10350749
10363555
10367935

ID
20350496
20251052
20354428
20551904
20354893
20301809
20259910
20357416

ID
10651318
10352650

TC Welchenberg-Neuenhausen
TC Welchenberg-Neuenhausen
TC Welchenberg-Neuenhausen

Juniorinnen W16

Verein

BW Neuss

DJK Holzbittgen
Glehner TC

Glehner TC

GW Neuss

GW Neuss

TC Gnadental

TC Rommerskirchen

ohne Disziplinzuordnung
Verein

BW Neuss
HTC SW Neuss

4/4 - 28.08.2018 11:02 *



